
$449,900

RED LODGE, MT, 59068
https://billingsrealtybrokers.com

RED LODGE HYMER ADDN, S34, T07 S, R20 E, BLOCK 50, Lot 2A,
7400 SQUARE FEET, PLAT 2494 AL Charming historic 2BR/1BA
cottage just steps from downtown Red Lodge! Set on a spacious
corner lot with mature trees, this adorable home features a quaint
porch, brand new appliances (2022), and a solid stone foundation
basement. […]

• 2 beds
• 1.00 bath

• Single Family

• Residential

• Active

• 1140 sq ft



Basics
Category: Residential Type: Single Family

Status: Active Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 1.00 bath Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 1140 sq ft Lot size: 7405 sq ft

Year built: 1900, Historical Zone: Other

Baths Full: 1 County Or Parish: Carbon

Building Details
Basement Finish: Partial Sq Ft Basement: 228 sq ft

Color: Tan Number of Levels: 2

Garage Description: None Basement: Non-Conforming Apartment

Exterior material: Metal Roof: Shingle

Amenities & Features
Sewer: City Cooling: None

Style: Cottage Heating: Electric

Exterior Features: Front Porch

Miscellaneous
Possession: At Closing Showing Instructions: Call Agent

Subdivision: RED LODGE HYMER ADDN Parcel Number: 1028400

List Office Name: Berkshire Hathaway HS Floberg

Nearby Schools



Junior High School: Red Lodge High School: Red Lodge

Elementary School: Red Lodge

Fees and Taxes
Tot Taxes: $2,132


